Offset Material

Length No. of
per Roll No. of  Cost per Possible  Cost per
(ft) Rolls Roll Total Cost  Offsets Offset

Low-density foam weather stripping, 1" wide, 3/16" thick

50 10 $ 968 $ 96.80 1500 $0.0645 duracoinc.com Rosann De Simone
Customer Service
(888) 500-5805
Fax: (708) 488-1215

3/16" Thk. Closed Cell Sponge (V710) w/ PSA, 1" w. x 50 ft www.gaska.com Nick Santini
District Sales Manager
50 43 $ 590 $253.70 6450 $0.0393 (574) 612-8588

nsantini@gaska.com

Low-density foam weather stripping, 1" wide, 3/16" thick

50 35 $ 7.25 $253.75 5250 $0.0483 www.lamatek.com Nadiya Netrebov

50 70 $ 6.25 $437.50 10500 $0.0417 (856) 599-6000 ext. 116
Fax: (856) 599-6010
nadiya@lamatek.com

Material: SCE41, 3/16" thick x 1" wide with adhesive backing Tisha Crowell
816-763-7277 x 340
50 10 $ 2041 $204.05 1500 $0.1360 www.MetroGasket.com Fax: (816) 763-0476

Tisha@MetroGasket.com




Styrene Sheet General Purpose (WHITE HI STYRENE SHEET)

1.25" x 5" x 0.04" Thick

Karri Feld

Qty Sheet Cost Cost per Tag Shipping Total Cost Internet Sales Representative
75 $ 2550 $ 034 $ 1196 $ 37.46 interstateplastics.com (866) 899-5139
150 $ 4650 $ 031 $ 1326 $ 59.76 Fax: (916) 422-1608
300 $ 84.00 $ 028 $ 1496 $ 98.96 karri@interstateplastics.com
620 $ 155.00 $ 025 $ 19.26 $ 174.26
250 $ 7500 $ 0.30 + www.professionalplastics.com Rick Pijanowski
500 $ 125.00 $ 0.25 + R.Pijanowski@proplas.com
750 $ 180.00 $ 0.24 + (716) 686-9300 ext 1912

Hole is $0.25 extra each piece
770 $ 4825 $ 0.06 + www.calsakplastics.com Bruce Martin

Hole costs an additional $125 to order (800) 669-7250

bmartin@calsakplastics.com



Cable Ties

Qty Total Cost  Cost per Tie
4" Natural Cable Ties

100 $ 125 % 0.013 cabletiesandmore.com
1000 $ 640 $ 0.006 cabletiesandmore.com
100 $ 089 $ 0.009 www.alcomponents.com
100 $ 125 % 0.013 www.showmecables.com
100 $ 210 $ 0.021 cableorganizer.com
1000 $ 1575 $ 0.016 cableorganizer.com

Cable Tie Mounts
Qty Total Cost Cost per Mount

1" x 1" Natural Mount

100

100

100

100

$ 599

$ 599

$ 15.96

$ 29.99

$ 0.06
$ 0.06
$ 0.16
$ 0.30

cabletiesandmore.com
www.alcomponents.com
www.showmecables.com

cableorganizer.com




